## **HR Compliance Tools**

Included with Great American's Unemployment Risk Solutions Program

Great American Unemployment Risk Solutions can provide you with coverage for unemployment liability so you can save money and allocate more time to mission driven initiatives.

Unemployment Risk Solutions has joined forces with Littler Mendelson, the world's largest labor and employment law firm, to ensure our policyholders have instant access to a comprehensive employment law and human resources risk management program.

Together we are providing:

- **Employment Law Hotline** A designated team of experienced attorneys are available to assist you with a broad range of employment law questions and issues.
- Online Policies, Procedures and Forms Hundreds of sample HR policies, forms and compliance tools designed to help you comply with current federal and state employment laws.
- Sample Employee Handbooks and Employment Policies Access sample employee handbooks, dozens of employment policies, and state specific resources.
- Employment Law Reference Manuals A complete library of employment law reference manuals.
- Littler GPS<sup>™</sup> An innovative and powerful online research tool that provides detailed information and analysis of recent legislative and regulatory developments.
- Webinars and Seminars Access to Littler's nationwide employment law briefing series and designated live webinars.
- **Timely Employment Law Updates** Keep up-to-date on key employment law developments affecting your organization with timely articles and analysis by Littler attorneys.

Together we are providing insureds with employment law hotline advice, online tools, legal updates, compliance forms, harassment training programs, instructional videos and much more.

Our risk management program HR ExecSupport is available to our First Dollar and Stop Loss Unemployment Insurance clients.

## UNEMPLOYMENT RISK SOLUTIONS



Littler Mendelson, P.C. is a law firm that is not an agent nor affiliate of Great American. Communications with Littler Mendelson, P.C, either directly or through the HRExecSupport website shall not constitute notice to Great American of a claim or an act or situation that may give rise to a claim. Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Coverage is underwritten by Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Coverage is underwritten by Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Coverage is underwritten by Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Coverage is underwritten by Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Coverage is underwritten by Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Coverage is underwritten by Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Coverage is underwritten by Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Coverage is underwritten by Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Coverage is underwritten by Great American Insurance Group I. In the management of potential loss producing conditions involving their premises and/or operations based on generally accepted safe practices. In providing such information, Great American does not warrant that all potential hazards or conditions have been evaluated or can be controlled. It is not intended as an offer to write insurance for such conditions of the insurance Forsuch The liability of Great American Insurance Company and its affiliated insurers is limited to the terms, limits and conditions of the insurance policies underwritten by any of them. © 2024 Great American Insurance Company. All rights reserved. 0130-IM (06/24)







Contact Laura Achee

\_\_\_\_\_

Marketing Director 805-767-0532 lachee@gaig.com

Learn more about how our program can help you!





**Innovative Markets**